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Capital Bid Number Company Name Contact Name (First) Contact Name (Last) Contact Email Contact Phone

Bathroom ada Upgrades and Plumbing Piping Replacement at Andrew J. Morrison School B-063C of 2018/19 - B-062C Men United Plumbing llc George Bangura menunitedplumbing@yahoo.com (215) 954-7383

Bathroom ada Upgrades and Plumbing Piping Replacement at Andrew J. Morrison School B-063C of 2018/19 - B-062C Men United Plumbing llc George Bangura menunitedplumbing@yahoo.com (215) 954-7383

Bathroom ada Upgrades and Plumbing Piping Replacement at Andrew J. Morrison School B-063C of 2018/19 - B-062C Construction Bid Source Cindy Poliachik cpoliachik@constructionbidsource.com (888) 786-9450

Bathroom ada Upgrades and Plumbing Piping Replacement at Andrew J. Morrison School B-063C of 2018/19 - B-062C Five Star, Inc. Mary Ellen Strubilla general@fivestarmechanical.com (610) 719-6415

Bathroom ada Upgrades and Plumbing Piping Replacement at Andrew J. Morrison School B-063C of 2018/19 - B-062C Construct Connect Megan Packard Megan.Packard@constructconnect.com (151) 345-8863

Bathroom ada Upgrades and Plumbing Piping Replacement at Andrew J. Morrison School B-063C of 2018/19 - B-062C Dodge Dodge Dodge dodge.dotadd@construction.com (866) 260-9240

Bathroom ada Upgrades and Plumbing Piping Replacement at Andrew J. Morrison School B-063C of 2018/19 - B-062C Envision Tonia Karoo toniakaroo@eclimited.com (215) 971-6203

Bathroom ada Upgrades and Plumbing Piping Replacement at Andrew J. Morrison School B-063C of 2018/19 - B-062C CIS Jason Havrilla cis@cisleads.com (973) 492-0509

Bathroom ada Upgrades and Plumbing Piping Replacement at Andrew J. Morrison School B-063C of 2018/19 - B-062C Pepper Environmental Services, Inc. Steven Pepper rj121999@aol.com (215) 533-5155

Bathroom ada Upgrades and Plumbing Piping Replacement at Andrew J. Morrison School B-063C of 2018/19 - B-062C TE Construction Services, LLC Edward Hilbert ejhilbert@tecbuilds.com (215) 441-8223

Bathroom ada Upgrades and Plumbing Piping Replacement at Andrew J. Morrison School B-063C of 2018/19 - B-062C Murphy Quigley Co Inc John Milano j.milano@mquigleyco.com (610) 668-7370

Bathroom ada Upgrades and Plumbing Piping Replacement at Andrew J. Morrison School B-063C of 2018/19 - B-062C Construction Journal Michael Redmond mredmond@constructionjournal.com (800) 785-5165

Bathroom ada Upgrades and Plumbing Piping Replacement at Andrew J. Morrison School B-063C of 2018/19 - B-062C Robert Michaels & Associates gina Campbell gcampbell@robertmichaelsinc.com (215) 355-4032

Bathroom ada Upgrades and Plumbing Piping Replacement at Andrew J. Morrison School B-063C of 2018/19 - B-062C Chadwick Service Company Harry Bodek hbodek@chadwickservice.com (215) 778-6225

Bathroom ada Upgrades and Plumbing Piping Replacement at Andrew J. Morrison School B-063C of 2018/19 - B-062C Hyde Electric Corp. Andrew Funk Drew.Hyde3@gmail.com (215) 843-8900

Bathroom ada Upgrades and Plumbing Piping Replacement at Andrew J. Morrison School B-063C of 2018/19 - B-062C Smith Construction TJ Ohntrup tj@smithconstructioninc.com (215) 639-1900

Bathroom ada Upgrades and Plumbing Piping Replacement at Andrew J. Morrison School B-063C of 2018/19 - B-062C Prime Vendor Bid Clerk primevendor123@gmail.com (910) 805-9630

Bathroom ada Upgrades and Plumbing Piping Replacement at Andrew J. Morrison School B-063C of 2018/19 - B-062C sdsd Adverse Drivers P dd@gmail.com (789) 654-1230
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